

Ship To: Packing List: PL1502023759

 No 31 BOX

 P/O: NKB00178 COMPLETE Req #:
 M/R: MR1106034260 HOU Supplier: LOUISIANA MACHINERY

Item No	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
54	16.00	EACH NUT SLOTTED	\$.8800	\$14.08
55	4.00	EACH BRACKET LIFTING	\$1,205.1500	\$4,820.60
56	2.00	EACH HOSE	\$175.2900	\$350.58
57	16.00	EACH CLAMP BAND	\$14.6500	\$234.40
58	2.00	EACH ELBOW COMPR AS	\$4,604.2000	\$9,208.40
59	4.00	EACH SUPPORT GP MOD	\$249.9800	\$999.92
86	1.00	EACH PRINT LIFTING GP	\$1.0000	\$1.00
94	1.00	EACH *PRINT-ELBOW GP	\$1.0000	\$1.00

Totals For BOX 31 \$15,629.98
 Pounds Kilograms Inches Centimeters
 Net weight: 867 393.27 Length: 69 175.26
 Tare weight: 57 25.86 Width: 41 104.14
 Gross weight: 924 419.13 Height: 30 76.20
 Cubic Feet: 49.114 Cubic Meters: 1.390

